## **MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED**

CIN - L01100GJ1985PLC144317

**Regd. Office:** B-602, Infinity Tower,Nr Ramada Hotel, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad – 380015

Website: www.mercurytradelinks.co.in

Email Id: mercurytradelinkslimited@gmail.com

Contact No: +91 7204141127

Date - 4th November, 2024

To, Corporate Listing Department The BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai-400 001

# Subject: Rights issue of Mercury Trade Limited (the "Company") - Newspaper advertisement of extract of notice of opening of Rights Issue

Dear Sir/Mam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 84 of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018, the Company has given Newspaper Advertisement on 2<sup>nd</sup> November, 2024 of notice of opening of Rights Issue of Equity shares.

1. Financial Express – (English) – All Editions

- 2. Financial Express (Gujarati) All Editions
- 3. Jansatta (Hindi) All Editions

You are requested to take the above on record.

### For Mercury Trade Links Limited

AASHRAY P LAKHANI Managing Director DIN:10367223



### MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED

1

Registered Office: B-602, Infinity Tower, Nr. Ramada Hotel, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad-380015 • Contact Number: +91 7204141127 • Contact Person: Priya Gupta, Company Mercury Trade Links

Secretary and Compliance Officer . E-mail Address: mercurytradelinkslimited@gmail.com Website: www.mercurytradelinks.co.in • Corporate Identity Number: L01100GJ1985PLC144317 REGISTRAR TO THE ISSUE LINK Intime Link Intime India Private Limited Address : C-101, 15t Floor, 247 Park L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli West Mumbai 400 083, Maharashtra, India Contact Number : 810 811 4949 • Investor grievance e-mail: mercurytrade.rights2023@linkintime.co.in

Website: https://www.linkintime.co.in • Contact Person: Shanti Gopalakrishnan • SEBI Registration Number: INR000004058; Corporate Identification Number: U67190MH1999PTC118368

he Issuel, or our Company Sporetary, or our Compliance Officer for any Issue related matters. All grie , serial number of the Application Form, number of the Rights Equity Shares applied for, amount ASBA process, see "Terms of the Issue" on page 144 of the Letter of Office. t, contact number (s), e-mail ID of the sole / mitted by the Investors along with a photo On behalf of Board of Directors For, Mercury Trade Links Limit Sd/- Aashray P. Lakhani - Managing I Ton Bloth rgistrar to the Issue, with a copy to the SCSBs, giving full details such as name, address of the Applicant, cor opy of ebad ber, 01, 2024

ts and the Rights Equity Sh ts of the U.S. S



...

www.readwhere.com

10

**FINANCIAL EXPRESS** 



MERCURY TRADE LINKS LIMITED Mercury Trade Links

LINK Intime Link Intime India Private Limited

Address : C-101, 1st Floor, 247 Park L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroll West Mumbai 400 083, Maharashtra, India Contact Number : 810 811 4949 • Investor grievance e-mail: mercurytrade.rights2023@linkintime.co.in Website: https: www.linkintime.co.in • Contact Person: Shanil Gopalakrishnan • SEBI Registration Number: INR000004058; Corporate Identification Number: U67190MH1999PTC118368

r, or our Company Secretary, or our Compliance Officer for any Issue related matters, number of the Application Form, number of the Rights Equity Shares applied to: a process, see "Terms of the Issue" on page 144 of the Latter of Offer. re Registrar to the Issue, with a copy to the SCSBs, giving full details such as name, address of the Applicant It of the SCSBs where the Application Form or the plain paper application, as the case may be, was subr ontact number(s), e-ma fied by the Investors alo en reasing is and ASRA A no with a ri On behalf of Board of Directors, For, Mercury Trade Links Limited Sd/- Aashray P. Lakhani - Managing Dire stallo. For de labad ber, 01, 2024

Trade Links Limited is proposing, subject to market conditions and other consumations, in the been and will not be registered under the U.S. Securities Act or any state securities laws in the device the securities of the securities and the limited States in compliance with Regulation ck Exchange. The Rights Entit tts Equity S its of the U.S. Securities Act. Accordingly, the Rights E unindictions. There will be no rodalic offeriors in the Unit

COMPANY DETAILS

Registered Office: 8-602, Infinity Tower, Nr. Ramada Hotel, Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Ahmedabad-380015 • Contact Number: +91 7204141127 • Contact Person: Phya Gupta, Compan Secretary and Compliance Officer • E-mail Address: mercurytradelinksiimited@gmail.com Website: www.mercurytradelinks.co.in • Corporate Identity Number: L011006J1985PLC144317